Hule 4 34 - CVL

Insert full name of
the company

Insert full name and
address

tnsert date

Insert presenters
name and address [if

any]

THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

s.95/99

For official use

Company Number

02753198

Football 1 Limited

1, Nedim Allyan

of Abbott Fielding Limited, 142/148 Main Road, Sidcup, Kent, DA14 6NZ

The Liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of
the company’s affarsasat 19 June 2014

19 June 2014

Signed 2 //_\ Dated

L

Carol Hooper <

Abbott Fielding Limited
142/148 Main Road

Sidcup
Kent

DA14 6NZ For official use

Liquidation Section

WEDNESDAY

il

Post Room

25/06/2014
COMPANIES HOUSE

*A3AS3TOLY

#162




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Football 1 Limited

on the 19 June 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name /)ﬂf/&?‘/ LE&/VW) %’A 77

Signed W

Dated / 7//4//%




Football 1 Limited
. Stat_ement Of Affairs as at 19 June 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 100 Q0
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 100 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Craditors
NIL
100 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 100 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 100 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assots available to unsecured creditors 100 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expanse Creditors 2,662 00
Dhrector's loan account 43,362 00
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE and NIC 4,868 00
50,990 00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (50,880 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {50,880 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,600 00
1,600 00
Estimated total deficlency/surplus avegards members {52,490 00)

v < 17/ 6/1%




Football 1 Limited
_Statement Of Affairs as at 19 June 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Asseots subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.

Cash at Bank 10000 100 00
Rent Deposits 11,800 00 NIL
Estimated total assots available for preferential creditors 10000

Signature {7 /% pate /. 7//6 // L




G¥ 60 ¥LOZ auUnf 61

€0 €102 18A DS Sdl

-

b 30 | obed

\ anjeubig

00°066'05 Buije3o) seuug 8

00 Zog'er SuE 60D ‘pesisivH ‘weybuipey sjqis ‘sue quiy ‘siexieg neid g4n 00d0
avi

Q00 §/1 ‘[oodianr] 1eons sawep ‘osnoy ueibay ‘ool WS © (NIN) un AsusAiosu| |eUoeN SW0ISNY ' enuaasy WH SOHD

000 V¥l 66SS X BSS LD PUBYINOS 'SNUSAY ELOPIA LT ‘WU jERUSD LYA swolsnd g anuvaasy WH $OHD

000 YVE 8604 ‘UUSUOA 1SoM 'projpelg ‘Aejdiys a0 Siunoaoy swojsn) § enuaAay WH Z0HD

000 38y ZLNG '‘Buigpopn 'peoy uoibuwleg ‘esnoH ebpug ucibuing SWIOISNG g anuaasy WH LOHD
one

goo LMN 'UCPUOT 'PEOY LIOJSNT 97 ‘1emO] UOISNT J00|H PIE ‘SenunIas pue ASusalsy| SWIoISN) 9 anueAsy WH 00HD
ZZ| 863N ‘auf] uodn anseoman

00 996'% ‘MBIA WEd Uojuag 'asnoH YHOMMEAA ‘2028 48 '‘Bupn Bunpuey sunen Adusaosu| SWIOISNY) ¢ anu2AdY WH 0039

00299 9HI 198§ "abauans)g ‘asnoy ajebynog 'i00(4 W) ' NS Buysnanid viv 00VD

3 SSaIppYy aweN Kayy

sioppesn Auedwon - g
pagiwr | llegooyd
peyiwn Buipjald noqqy



